

4 24.02
sg 2025

C.R.R. 4267 of 2022

Ct. No.
42

In the matter of : Registrar of Companies West Bengal
Petitioner.

Mr. Aritra Basu
Mr. Tanvi Lohariwala
Mr. Patita Paban Bishwal
Ms. Sohini Dey

....For the o.p no.2.

None appears on behalf of the petitioner. However, o.p.
no.2 is represented by his learned Advocate.

Petitioner is directed to prepare on the next date.

Let the matter appear in the list on 28th February, 2025
under the same heading.

(Uday Kumar, J.)